

JD Technologies Global, LLC Promotes New Marketing Manager Role

ORMOND BEACH, FLORIDA, USA,
October 10, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -JD Technologies Global, LLC, a leading
manufacturer's representative also
referred to as a Field Sales and
Marketing Service company, is pleased
to announce the promotion of Laura
Rivera to Marketing Manager. In her



new role, Laura will help execute the company's marketing strategy and campaign development.

"Laura has been with us for over 12 years. She started as an Office Administrator and has worked her way up to Outbound Marketing, Sales and now Marketing Manager." said John Knott, President.

"As part of our Marketing and Inside Sales Team, Laura has become proficient at generating appointments and uncovering meaningful opportunities. As Marketing Manager she will continue this success while benefiting our principals (manufacturers we represent) and our valued customers."

"I am pleased with the added responsibility." said Mrs. Rivera. "JD Technologies helps engineering and supply chain professionals save time, money and resources by representing a full line of top quality (or synergistic mix) companies that can provide customized solutions. This keeps me on my toes as I market all of our principal's products and services."

About JD Technologies Global, LLC

JD Technologies Global, LLC provides premium sales and marketing services to a group of high quality, complementary manufacturers of engineered services and products who serve the aerospace, military & defense, industrial and medical industries. They develop long term relationships with key customers who value the consultative style of selling and who wish to interface with sales professionals of high integrity. Their approach is to use proven consultative selling techniques. Consultative selling is a collaborative process that leads customers/prospects through an analysis of their current situation to a resulting improvement. For more information

on JD Technologies Global, LLC, their products, services and their consultative selling methodology, visit <u>www.jdtechsales.com</u>.

John Knott
JD Technologies Global, LLC
+1 781-864-2220
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/594373555

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.